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EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
STAG 2017 European Under 21 Championships
2nd - 5th February 2017, Sochi, Russia

ettu.org

U21 WOMEN'S DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST

Seed Nr Nr2 NAME A
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237
220
202
221
233
204
242
208
215
227
240
243
214
211
230
216
249
235
200
239
203
250
232
252
246
223
219

238
222
201
224
206
205
241
207
254
226
212
209
213
210
228
247
248
234
217
244
225
218
231
251
245
236
229

DIACONU Adina
MANTZ Chantal
LUNG Lisa
MITTELHAM Nina
BAJOR Natalia
NIKITCHANKA Alina
TAILAKOVA Mariia
YOVKOVA Maria

HO Tin-Tin

PICCOLIN Giorgia
GUSEVA Ekaterina
PAVCNIK Tamara
STEFCOVA Kristyna
SREBRNJAK Dorina
VERMAAS Kim
ZHANG Xuan
HOLMSTEN Ellen
WEGRZYN Anna
MISCHEK Karoline
ZAHARIA Elena
MARCHETTI Nathalie
JOHANSSON Tilda
DOVAL llka
KULAKCEKEN Simay
KUKULKOVA Tatiana
GERASIMATOU loanna
LUNDSTROM Annika

NAME B
DRAGOMAN Andreea
WAN Yuan

LOYEN Eline
TROSMAN Nicole
TRIGOLOS Daria
PATSEYEVA Hanna
MALANINA Maria
YOVKOVA Krasimira
CAREY Charlotte
MOSCONI Veronica
BLASKOVA Zdena
CAKOL Klara
MYNAROVA Karolina
PAVLOVIC Andrea
GERTENBACH Angelique
LABOSOVA Ema
BERGAND Filippa
SLAZAK Julia
AVAMERI Airi

REUST Celine
LAURENTI Jamila
KIRICHENKO Anna
CARLSEN Rebekka
KARAHAN Ipek
GRIGELOVA Natalia
SANTOS Marta

VAN BOHEEMEN Vera

Assoc A
ROU
GER
BEL
GER
POL
BLR
RUS
BUL
ENG

ITA
RUS
SLO
CZE
CRO
NED
ESP
SWE
POL
AUT
ROU
BEL
SWE
NOR
TUR
SVK
GRE

FIN

Assoc B
ROU
GER
BEL

ISR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BUL
WAL

ITA
CZE
CRO
CZE
CRO
NED
SVK

SWE

POL
EST
SuUl

ITA

FIN
NOR
TUR
SVK
POR
NED

PTS A
2332,00
2144,00
1779,00
2262,00
2050,00
1811,00
1989,00
1505,00
1912,00
1688,00
1950,00
1555,00
1783,00
1753,00
1835,00
1901,00
1662,00
1615,00
1589,00
1795,00
1605,00
1681,00
1619,00
1570,00
1506,00
1389,00
1202,00

PTS B
2042,00
1981,00
1752,00
1822,00
2042,00
1635,00
1956,00
1487,00
1835,00
1567,00
1631,00
1550,00
1736,00
1562,00
1408,00
1303,00
1532,00
1573,00
1562,00
1336,00
1518,00
1408,00
1414,00
1376,00
1327,00
1312,00
1196,00
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